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2015-16 Easton / NFCA High School (Weighted) All-Academic Teams
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School

Byron Nelson High School

Bay City High School

James F. Byrnes High School
Magoffin County High School
High Point Christian Academy
Holly Hill Academy

Northern Guilford High School
Cambridge Christian School
Deerfield High School

Olathe North High School
Lincoln Southwest High School
North Davidson High School
Blue Valley High School
University School of Jackson
Bishop O'Connell High School
Buchanan High School
Ursuline Academy

University Preparatory School
Millard North High School
H.L. Richards High School
Windham High School
Washburn Rural High School
St. Amant High School

St. Catherine's School
Pennsville Memorial High School
The Academy of Notre Dame de Namur
Tunkhannock Area High School
Russell Christian Academy
Spain Park High School
Barrington High School
Millard South High School
Essex High School

West Platte High School
Pickerington High School North
North Oldham High School
Holy Redeemer High School
Robertsdale High School

New Castle High School
Thornwood High School
Westford Academy

Tarkington High School

GPA
4916
4.729
4.498
4.429
4.290
4.232
4.160
4.115
4.041
4.040
4.037
4.032
3.998
3.990
3.978
3.970
3.915
3.880
3.877
3.874
3.870
3.831
3.828
3.780
3.750
3.750
3.734
3.733
3.731
3.729
3.723
3.681
3.660
3.650
3.600
3.585
3.510
3.500
3.470
3.440
3.361



