



2015-16 Easton / NFCA High School (Weighted) All-Academic Teams

Place	School	GPA
1	Byron Nelson High School	4.916
2	Bay City High School	4.729
3	James F. Byrnes High School	4.498
4	Magoffin County High School	4.429
5	High Point Christian Academy	4.290
6	Holly Hill Academy	4.232
7	Northern Guilford High School	4.160
8	Cambridge Christian School	4.115
9	Deerfield High School	4.041
10	Olathe North High School	4.040
11	Lincoln Southwest High School	4.037
12	North Davidson High School	4.032
13	Blue Valley High School	3.998
14	University School of Jackson	3.990
15	Bishop O'Connell High School	3.978
16	Buchanan High School	3.970
17	Ursuline Academy	3.915
18	University Preparatory School	3.880
19	Millard North High School	3.877
20	H.L. Richards High School	3.874
21	Windham High School	3.870
22	Washburn Rural High School	3.831
23	St. Amant High School	3.828
24	St. Catherine's School	3.780
25	Pennsville Memorial High School	3.750
26	The Academy of Notre Dame de Namur	3.750
27	Tunkhannock Area High School	3.734
28	Russell Christian Academy	3.733
29	Spain Park High School	3.731
30	Barrington High School	3.729
31	Millard South High School	3.723
32	Essex High School	3.681
33	West Platte High School	3.660
34	Pickerington High School North	3.650
35	North Oldham High School	3.600
36	Holy Redeemer High School	3.585
37	Robertsdale High School	3.510
38	New Castle High School	3.500
39	Thornwood High School	3.470
40	Westford Academy	3.440
41	Tarkington High School	3.361